ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

MODEL : LWB0123

TEM PART NAME QTY ITEM | HARDWARE LIST [DESCRIPTION] QTY
Seat Top A |JCBB M8 x50 amume—(0) | 6 PCS
1 |&Apron @; 1PC B |JCBC M6 x 40 2 PCS
= C |Spring Washer M8 6 PCS
2 |LegR&L ' —7 |4 PCS : =
D |Spring Washer M6 =) 12 PCS
3 Top Trestle Bar RN 2PCS E |CSK Scrwe M4 x 32 S 8 PCS
4 |Leg Stretcher — 2PCS F [WoodDoweiMiOX35] (E= [18 PCS
Allen Key M
5 |Center Stretcher T ~IrRgs ﬁ L N 1PC
Allen Key M4 1PC
B |CenterRail & ' ' = | 1PC ! T~
| Flat Washer M6 10 PCS

;







